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Behrend sports athletic schedule
Soccer Schedule
Wed. Sept. 4 at St. Vincent
Sat. Sept .7 at Pitt-Johnstown
Tue. Sept. 10 HOME Fredonia
Sat. Sept. 14 HOME Baldwin-Wallace
Wed. Sept. 18 HOME Geneva
Sat. Sept. 21 HOME St. John Fisher
Wed. Sept. 25 at Allegheny
Sat. Sept. 28 at Brockport
Wed. Oct. 2 at Pitt-Bradford
Sat. Oct. 5 HOME Buffalo State
Sat. Oct. 12 at W & J
Wed. Oct. 16 HOME Grove City
Sat. Oct. 19 at Westminster
Wed. Oct. 23 at Slippery Rock
Sat. Oct. 26 HOME Houghton

Tuc.
Mon
Sat.

Scpt. 17
Sept. 23
Sept. 28

HOME Thiel
at Thiel
HOME SUPER SPORT! INVITE
PSB

3 p.m.
3 p.m.
11 a.m

p.m.
p.m.
p.m.
p.m.
p.m
p.m.
p.m.
30 p.m
p.m.
p.m.
p.m.
p.m.
p.m.
p.m.
p.m.

Washington & Jefferson
Allegheny

Oct. 1
Oct. 5
Oct. 11

Carnegie Mellon
HOME Gannon
HOME Buffalo State
at St. John Fisher

3 p.m
1 p.m
3 p.m

Sal,/Sun Oct. 12/13 at CARDINAL INVITE
PSB

10 a.m

Wells
Ithaca
St. John Fisher
Nazareth
at Carnegie MellonSat. Oct. 19 11 a.mWomen's Volleyball

Intramurals
Sept. 6-7
Sept. 10
Sept. 13-14
Sept. 17
Sept .19
Sept. 24
Sept. 26
Sept. 28
Oct. 4-5
Oct. 8
Oct. 12
Oct. 15
Oct. 17
Oct. 22
Oct. 26
Oct. 29
Oct. 31

at Cortland Tournament
HOME Buffalo State
at Allegheny Tournament
HOME Case Western/Theil
at Fredonia w/ Pitt-Bradford
HOME Wooster

Entries dose 4 p.m.

Slo-pitch softball (m, w, co-ed) Sept. 5
Tennis singles (m,w) Sept. 12

doubles (m, w, co-ed)
Sand Volleyball (m,w, co-ed)
Flag Football (m,w, co-ed)
Provost's Golf
Cross Country (m,w)
Billiards (m,w)
Bowling singles (m,w)

team (m,w, co-ed)
3 vs. 3 Basketball (m,w)

Sept. 11
Sept. 18

at Grove City w/ Bethany
at Alfred Tournament
at Juniata Tournament

Sept. 26
Oct. 10
Oct. 11
Oct. 17
Oct. 31
Oct. 31

Sept. 28
Oct. 16
Oct. 12
Oct. 19
Nov. 6
Nov. 6

HOME Fredonia/Carnegie Mellon 6 p.m
at Westminster w/ Grove City 1 p.m
at Lake Erie w/ Walsh 6 p.m
HOME Pitt-Bradford 6 p.m
HOME Allegheny
HOME w/ W&J/Fisher
HOME Baldwin-Wallace
at Thiel

Nov. 14 Nov. 18

Women's Tennis wpse
am 1450

Thu. Sept. 5 at SUNY-Fredonia
Sat. Sept. 7 HOME Westminster
Tue. Sept. 10 HOME SUNY - Fredonia
Thur. Sept. 12 at Grove City
Sat. Sept. 14 at Geneva

IN THE BLEACHERS
by Steve Moore
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Airtime:

"Yo, Mike! Wrong side!!"

Play starts

SATURDAY, Sept 7

Universit

Bearcats

12:05 p.m

Fl7-7777
Sports Netw

Tue
Sat
Fri.

7 p.m

p.m
p.m
p.m
P.m

3 p.m.
11 a.m
3 p.m.

3 p.m.
12 noon


